
Check Out Our Weekly Ad Specials Online! 
www.pierzfoods.com

Prices Effective
March - March 2026

mon
2

tues
3

wed
4

thurs
5

fri
6

sat
7

sun
8

We reserve the right to limit quantities
7:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.

See us on Facebook!

9.25 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Frito-Lay
Doritos

9.5-10 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Old Dutch 
Family Pack
Potato Chips

Avocados

Buttercup, 
Butternut or
Acorn Squash

  

Pink Lady, Fuji, 
Granny Smith 
or Red Delicious 
ApplesPineapple

2/$2/$88 2/$2/$77

444949

8989¢¢

30.4-32 Oz.
Selected Varieties 
El Monterey
Burritos

Copyright © 2025 A2 Advertising, LLC. All Rights Reserved. Written permission is required before use.

#7397

BEST CHOICE BEST CHOICE 
GRANULATEDGRANULATED

SUGARSUGAR
4 LB.

REGULAR PRICE $4.59

8989¢¢
6 Inch

Tulip Plant

3 Lb.

Clementines 449999

12129999

999999

559999 6969¢¢

weekly wow!

FREE WITH A $10.00 PURCHASE

MUST  MUST  
HAVE HAVE 

ACTIVE APP ACTIVE APP 
ACCOUNTACCOUNT 
SIGN UP 

NOW!

ea.

339999

55393914149999

220909117979 Frozen
Pork Baby 
Back Ribs

USDA Choice
Certified Angus Beef
Chuck Tender 
Beef Roast

USDA Choice
Certified Angus Beef
Ribeye
Steak

Jumbo Pack
Center Cut 
Pork Chops

Jumbo Pack
Assorted 
Pork Chops

6 Lb. 
Holten Quarter 
Beef Patties

16-20 Ct., 2 Lb.
Sea Best
Argentine 
Raw Shrimplb.

lb. lb. lb.

27275959 16169999lb.

449999
18.4-23 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Smithfield 
Seasoned 
Pork Loins

ea.

lb. ea.



16 Oz. 
Country Hearth
English Muffin 
Bread

16 Oz. 
Selected Varieties

Valley Pop
Popcorn

339999 554949
Best Choice Brown 
or Powdered Sugar
2 Lb.

Farm Rich
French Toast Sticks
12 Oz. 

1.99 2.99SAVE $1.50 WHEN YOU BUY  1 SAVE $2.00 WHEN YOU BUY  1

Digital
Coupon

3.49
-$1.50 Digital

Coupon

4.99
-$2.00

WITH DIGITAL COUPON
FINAL RETAIL

WITH DIGITAL COUPON
FINAL RETAIL

2/$2/$4433999924 Oz.
Chive & Onion 
Mid-America
Top The Tator

32 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Coffeemate
Creamer

16 Oz. 
Selected Varieties

Best Choice 
Whipped 
Topping

6-8 Ct. 
Selected Varieties

Best Choice
Garlic Bread224949334949

9.7-12.4 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Cheez-It Crackers
9.5-13.8 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Keebler Club or 
Town House Crackers

16 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Kraft
Dressing

1.99

EA.2.99
-1.00

EA.

23-27.5 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Maxwell House
Coffee

10 Ct. 
Selected Varieties
Kool-Aid
Jammers

9-10.8 Oz.
Selected Varieties
General Mills
Cereal or
10-12.7 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Post Cereal

4 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Betty Crocker
Potatoes

10 Ct. 
Selected Varieties
Folgers K-Cups 

7-9 Oz.
 Selected Varieties
Oscar Mayer 
Deli Shaved Meat

10.7-12 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Kraft Singles

16 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Oscar Mayer Bologna 
or  Cotto Salami

5.5 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Pringles 
Potato Crisps

30 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Kraft
Miracle Whip

32 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Kraft Velveeta 

18.5-20.6 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Tony’s Pizza

24 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Daisy Sour Cream 
or Cottage Cheese

48 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Blue Ribbon
Classics
Ice Cream 
7-11.7 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Pillsbury Toaster Strudel

7-8 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Crystal Farms 
Chunk or 
Shredded Cheese
6-8 Oz. 
Crystal Farms 
Deli Cheese Singles

10 Ct. 
Selected Varieties
Eggo Waffles

2.99

EA.3.99
-1.00

EA.

-1.00
EA.1.99

99¢
EA.

8 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Kraft Philadelphia 
Cream Cheese

26-30 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Ore-Ida 
Potatoes

EA.1.99
-1.00
99¢

EA.

22 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Pagoda Egg Rolls

6.4-9 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Smart Ones
Entrees

Save $5  instantly when you purchase
 Any 5  participating products!

32 Oz. 
Selected Varieties 
Heinz Ketchup
or 
30 Oz. 
Selected Varieties 
Kraft Mayonnaise 3.99

EA.4.99
-1.00

EA.

4 Pk.
Selected Varieties
Jello Pudding or Gelatin

14-16 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Oscar Mayer
Franks

8 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Kellogg’s Pop-Tarts
6-10 Ct. 
Selected Varieties
Betty Crocker 
Fruit Snacks or Roll Ups

-1.00
EA.2.99

1.99EA.

-1.00
EA.3.79

2.79EA.

8 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Chex Mix, 
Bugles 
or Gardetto’s
5-6 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Nature Valley Granola Bars

1.49

EA.2.49
-1.00

EA.

EA.2.99
-1.00

1.99EA.

-1.00
EA.3.49

2.49EA.

-1.00
EA.4.49

3.49EA.

1.69EA.

EA.2.69
-1.00

4.49

EA.5.49
-1.00 -1.00

EA.2.99

1.99EA.

-1.00
EA.2.99

1.99EA.

1.99EA.

EA.2.99
-1.00

2.99EA.

EA.3.99
-1.00

13.99

EA.14.99
-1.00

EA.

EA.6.49
-1.00

5.49EA.

6.99

EA.7.99
-1.00

EA. 2.79

EA.3.79
-1.00

EA.

EA.2.99
-1.00

1.99EA.

EA.5.99
-1.00

4.99EA.

2.79

EA.3.79
-1.00

EA.

1.99

EA.2.99
-1.00

EA. 1.99

EA.2.99
-1.00

EA.

USE 1X USE 1X

EA.4.99
-1.00

3.99EA.

EA.


