



**Pierz Foods**  
Full Service Grocery  
Fresh Meats & Produce

233 Main Street North  
PO Box 309  
Pierz, MN 56364  
"Locally Owned and Operated"  
(320) 468-6403

We reserve the right to limit quantities

We Accept Visa, MasterCard,  
Discover & American Express



Check out our website at:  
www.pierzfoods.com  
See us on Facebook!

STORE HOURS  
Monday-Sunday  
7:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.

**Customer Service:**  
•Stamps •Greeting Cards •EBT  
•W.I.C. •ATM •Debit Cards  
•J&D Wash'n Dry •Gift Cards  
•UPS Services

#7397

Check Out Our Weekly Ad Specials Online!  
www.pierzfoods.com

Prices Effective  
March - March 2026

mon 2	tues 3	wed 4	thurs 5	fri 6	sat 7	sun 8
----------	-----------	----------	------------	----------	----------	----------



USDA Choice  
Certified Angus Beef  
**Ribeye  
Steak** **14<sup>99</sup>** lb.



USDA Choice  
Certified Angus Beef  
**Chuck Tender  
Beef Roast** **5<sup>39</sup>** lb.



6 Lb.  
**Holten Quarter  
Beef Patties** **27<sup>59</sup>**



16-20 Ct., 2 Lb.  
**Sea Best  
Argentine  
Raw Shrimp** **16<sup>99</sup>**



Jumbo Pack  
**Assorted  
Pork Chops** **1<sup>79</sup>** lb.



Jumbo Pack  
**Center Cut  
Pork Chops** **2<sup>09</sup>** lb.



Frozen  
**Pork Baby  
Back Ribs** **3<sup>99</sup>** lb.



18.4-23 Oz.  
Selected Varieties  
**Smithfield  
Seasoned  
Pork Loins** **4<sup>99</sup>**



30.4-32 Oz.  
Selected Varieties  
**El Monterey  
Burritos** **5<sup>99</sup>**



**Pineapple** **4<sup>49</sup>** ea.



**Pink Lady, Fuji,  
Granny Smith  
or Red Delicious  
Apples** **69¢** ea.



3 Lb.  
**Clementines** **4<sup>99</sup>**



9.25 Oz.  
Selected Varieties  
**Frito-Lay  
Doritos** **2/\$8**



9.5-10 Oz.  
Selected Varieties  
**Old Dutch  
Family Pack  
Potato Chips** **2/\$7**



**Buttercup,  
Butternut or  
Acorn Squash** **89¢** lb.



**Avocados** **89¢** ea.



**6 Inch  
Tulip Plant**  
**12<sup>99</sup>**

weekly wow!  
**DIGITAL  
COUPON**



**BEST CHOICE  
GRANULATED  
SUGAR**  
4 LB.  
REGULAR PRICE \$4.59

**MUST  
HAVE  
ACTIVE APP  
ACCOUNT  
SIGN UP  
NOW!**



**FREE WITH A \$10.00 PURCHASE**

**BUY 5  
SAVE \$5**

Save \$5 instantly when you purchase  
Any 5 participating products!

<p>9-10.8 Oz. Selected Varieties General Mills Cereal or 10-12.7 Oz. Selected Varieties Post Cereal</p>  <p>2.49 EA. -1.00 <b>1.49 EA.</b></p>	<p>32 Oz. Selected Varieties Heinz Ketchup or 30 Oz. Selected Varieties Kraft Mayonnaise</p>  <p>4.99 EA. -1.00 <b>3.99 EA.</b></p>	<p>16 Oz. Selected Varieties Kraft Dressing</p>  <p>2.99 EA. -1.00 <b>1.99 EA.</b></p>	
<p>4 Oz. Selected Varieties Betty Crocker Potatoes</p>  <p>1.99 EA. -1.00 <b>99¢ EA.</b></p>	<p>30 Oz. Selected Varieties Kraft Miracle Whip</p>  <p>5.49 EA. -1.00 <b>4.49 EA.</b></p>	<p>8 Ct. Selected Varieties Kellogg's Pop-Tarts 6-10 Ct. Selected Varieties Betty Crocker Fruit Snacks or Roll Ups</p>  <p>2.99 EA. -1.00 <b>1.99 EA.</b></p>	<p>8 Oz. Selected Varieties Chex Mix, Bugles or Gardetto's 5-6 Ct. Selected Varieties Nature Valley Granola Bars</p>  <p>2.99 EA. -1.00 <b>1.99 EA.</b></p>
<p>10 Ct. Selected Varieties Kool-Aid Jammers</p>  <p>2.99 EA. -1.00 <b>1.99 EA.</b></p>	<p>5.5 Oz. Selected Varieties Pringles Potato Crisps</p>  <p>2.69 EA. -1.00 <b>1.69 EA.</b></p>	<p>9.7-12.4 Oz. Selected Varieties Cheez-It Crackers 9.5-13.8 Oz. Selected Varieties Keebler Club or Town House Crackers</p>  <p>3.99 EA. -1.00 <b>2.99 EA.</b></p>	<p>23-27.5 Oz. Selected Varieties Maxwell House Coffee</p>  <p>14.99 EA. -1.00 <b>13.99 EA.</b></p>
<p>10 Ct. Selected Varieties Folgers K-Cups</p>  <p>6.49 EA. -1.00 <b>5.49 EA.</b></p>	<p>10.7-12 Oz. Selected Varieties Kraft Singles</p>  <p>3.99 EA. -1.00 <b>2.99 EA.</b></p>	<p>4 Pk. Selected Varieties Jello Pudding or Gelatin</p>  <p>2.99 EA. -1.00 <b>1.99 EA.</b></p>	<p>8 Oz. Selected Varieties Kraft Philadelphia Cream Cheese</p>  <p>3.49 EA. -1.00 <b>2.49 EA.</b></p>
<p>32 Oz. Selected Varieties Kraft Velveeta</p>  <p>7.99 EA. -1.00 <b>6.99 EA.</b></p>	<p>24 Oz. Selected Varieties Daisy Sour Cream or Cottage Cheese</p>  <p>3.79 EA. -1.00 <b>2.79 EA.</b></p>	<p>7-8 Oz. Selected Varieties Crystal Farms Chunk or Shredded Cheese 6-8 Oz. Crystal Farms Deli Cheese Singles</p>  <p>2.99 EA. -1.00 <b>1.99 EA.</b></p>	<p>22 Oz. Selected Varieties Pagoda Egg Rolls</p>  <p>5.99 EA. -1.00 <b>4.99 EA.</b></p>
<p>7-9 Oz. Selected Varieties Oscar Mayer Deli Shaved Meat</p>  <p>4.99 EA. -1.00 <b>3.99 EA.</b></p>	<p>16 Oz. Selected Varieties Oscar Mayer Bologna or Cotto Salami</p>  <p>3.79 EA. -1.00 <b>2.79 EA.</b></p>	<p>14-16 Oz. Selected Varieties Oscar Mayer Franks</p>  <p>3.79 EA. -1.00 <b>2.79 EA.</b></p>	<p>26-30 Oz. Selected Varieties Ore-Ida Potatoes</p>  <p>4.49 EA. -1.00 <b>3.49 EA.</b></p>
<p>18.5-20.6 Oz. Selected Varieties Tony's Pizza</p>  <p>2.99 EA. -1.00 <b>1.99 EA.</b></p>	<p>48 Oz. Selected Varieties Blue Ribbon Classics Ice Cream 7-11.7 Oz. Selected Varieties Pillsbury Toaster Strudel</p>  <p>2.99 EA. -1.00 <b>1.99 EA.</b></p>	<p>10 Ct. Selected Varieties Eggo Waffles</p>  <p>2.99 EA. -1.00 <b>1.99 EA.</b></p>	<p>6.4-9 Oz. Selected Varieties Smart Ones Entrees</p>  <p>1.99 EA. -1.00 <b>99¢ EA.</b></p>

32 Oz. Selected Varieties  
**Coffeemate Creamer**



**3 49**

24 Oz. Chive & Onion  
**Mid-America Top The Tator**



**3 99**

16 Oz. Selected Varieties  
**Best Choice Whipped Topping**



**2 49**

6-8 Ct. Selected Varieties  
**Best Choice Garlic Bread**



**2/\$4**

16 Oz. **Country Hearth English Muffin Bread**



**3 99**

16 Oz. Selected Varieties  
**Valley Pop Popcorn**



**5 49**

**Best Choice Brown or Powdered Sugar**



2 Lb. Digital Coupon  
**FINAL RETAIL WITH DIGITAL COUPON SAVE \$1.50 WHEN YOU BUY 1**

3.49  
-1.50

**1.99**

**Farm Rich French Toast Sticks**



12 Oz. Digital Coupon  
**FINAL RETAIL WITH DIGITAL COUPON SAVE \$2.00 WHEN YOU BUY 1**

4.99  
-2.00

**2.99**